

Ä

C.A.No. 2212-2213 OF 2002  
ITEM No.4

Court No. 1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.2212-2213/2002

ADHEENAKARTHAR S.K. THIRUVANNAMALAI MUTT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M. PATTABHIRAMAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date : 04/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. S. Balakrishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad., Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. S. Muralidhar, Adv.

Mr. Somiran Sharm, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. R.A. Padmanabhan, Adv.  
Ms. Amritha Sarayoo J., Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Kumar Pandey, adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellant states that the applications filed before the High Court are awaiting hearing. Hence, adjourned by six weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master