

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2212-2213 OF 2002

ADHEENAKARTHAR S.K. THIRUVANNAMALAI MUTT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M. PATTABHIRAMAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 16/11/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S Balakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rahul, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Muralidhar, Adv.

Mr. R Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is coming up before the High Court on 22nd
November, 2004, as stated at the Bar.

Adjourned by eight weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER