

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2212-2213 OF 2002

ADHEENAKARTHAR S.K. THIRUVANNAMALAI MUTT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M. PATTABHIRAMAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/07/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pramod Dayal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Perused office report from which it appears that the  
matter is not ready for hearing. Let the matter be listed after the  
service is complete.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master