

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2212-2213 OF 2002

ADHEENAKARTHAR S.K. THIRUVANNAMALAI MUTT Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M. PATTABHIRAMAN & ORS. Respondent(s)
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 10/09/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shweta Mohta, Adv.
Mr. Varun Tandon, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Jain, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr. Shubhada Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. Devrajan, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matters be listed in the next week.

| (KUSUM SYAL)
| SR.P.A
|

| | (INDU SATIJA)
| | COURT MASTER
| |

|