

T
ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.3

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.Nos.1-2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2212-2213 OF 2002

ADHEENAKARTHAR S.K. THIRUVANNAMALAI MUTT Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M. PATTABHIRAMAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record the lrs. of deceased respondent)

Date: 05/02/2013 These I.As were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr.Abdul W.Aman, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the office report.

I.A.Nos.1 and 2 are allowed in terms of the prayer made.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master