

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 3-4/2014 in Civil Appeal Nos. 2212-2213/2002

ADHEENAKARTHAR S.K. THIRUVANNAMALAI MUTT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M. PATTABHIRAMAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 27/03/2015 These applications were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar