

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 2212-2213/2002

ADHEENAKARTHAR S.K. THIRUVANNAMALAI MUTT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M. PATTABHIRAMAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 14/05/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs prayed for, list these matters in the month of
July, 2015.[INDU POKHRIYAL]
COURT MASTER[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sukhbir Paul Kaur
Date: 2015.05.14
16:58:49 IST
Reason: