

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2212-2213/2002

ADHEENAKARTHAR S.K. THIRUVANNAMALAI MUTT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M. PATTABHIRAMAN & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 13/08/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr. Romil Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv. Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.Mr. Mohan Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.
Mr. A. Lakshminarayanan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on 19.08.2015.

(Meenakshi Kohli)
COURT MASTER(Jaswinder Kaur)
COURT MASTER